Agenda
SCE’s PRG Face-to-Face Meeting
June 08, 2009

Scheduled Time: 9:30 AM — 3:30 PM

AGENDA

1.

2.

8.

9.

CRR Update

RPS Contracting and QF Status Update

DRA-Led Discussion of the Role of the Independent Evaluator
Power Trading Deep Dive

Natural Gas Deep Dive

Energy Planning Deep Dive

SO2 Trading Deep Dive

Status Update on SCE's A/L 2340-E

2010 RA Import and Path 26 Allocation

10. Review of Delta and Gamma Hedging Concepts



